August
September

October

November

December

January

February

March

31
1-3

10-11
15

16

18

23
28-10/9
14
15-16
23

2

6

6
25-27

14-15
15

15
16-18
18

18
21-1/1

18
19-22
23
24
25
28
15
16
25
21
23
24

WCA 2015-2016 School Calendar

New Staff Orientation/Shared Services Teachers report

All Staff--Report/Orientation

All Staff Picture Day

Parent Orientation 6:30

NO SCHOOL, Labor Day

1st Day of School

High School Retreat

All Students Picture Day

Preschool (M/W/F) Students Picture Day

Back to School Picnic

See You at the Pole

MAP Testing

PSAT Testing for Juniors and Sophomores

NO SCHOOL, Professional Development

End of 15t Quarter

NO SCHOOL/Parent-Teacher Conference 12:00 pm — 8:00 pm
Elementary Grands Day: am, Servathon: pm

Secondary Servathon; am, Rake — n — Run: pm

NO SCHOOL/Thanksgiving Break

Bring Your Pastor to School Event 8:30-10:30 AM

PTF Christmas Store

Elementary Christmas Concert 7:00 pm

Preschool Christmas Concert 6:30 pm

FULL DAYS FOR ELEMENTARY & PRESCHOOL; % Day for Secondary- Exams
NO SCHOOL for Elementary or Preschool; Secondary % day exams
End of 2nd Quarter

NO SCHOOL Christmas Break

School Resumes

NO SCHOOL, Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Spirit Week

Homecoming Event

Special Friends Homecoming Event

NO SCHOOL, Professional Development

Whole School Open House 7:00 pm

NO SCHOOL, President’s Day

NO SCHOOL, Professional Development

Showcase Event/Kindergarten Round-Up and Whole School Open House #2 6:30 pm
Annual Parent Meeting 7:00

End of 3'd Quarter

NO SCHOOL Professional Development



25 NO SCHOOL Good Friday
28-4/1 NO SCHOOL Easter Break
April 4-15 MAP Testing
12 Preschool Parent /Teacher Conferences 12:30-7:00
13-15  5th Grade Science Camp @ Michindoh
22 WCA Auction
May 5 National Day of Prayer
7 Jr./Sr Banquet
4-12 AP Testing

16-18 Senior Exams

16 Elementary Spring Program 7:00pm
18-24  Senior Trip
26 Senior Chapel
27 Graduation 7:00 pm
30 NO SCHOOL, Memorial Day
June 1-2 FULL DAYS FOR ELEMENTARY & PRESCHOOL; % Day for Secondary- Exams
2 Preschool Spring Program 7:00pm
3 Last Day; % day: Secondary Exams; Elementary Field Day; Preschool at the Park

3 End of 4t Quarter



