WCA 2015-2016 School Calendar

August	31	New Staff Orientation/Shared Services Teachers report
September	1-3	All StaffReport/Orientation
	1	All Staff Picture Day
	3	Parent Orientation 6:30
	7	NO SCHOOL, Labor Day
	8	1 st Day of School
	10-11	High School Retreat
	15	All Students Picture Day
	16	Preschool (M/W/F) Students Picture Day
	18	Back to School Picnic
	23	See You at the Pole
	28-10/9	MAP Testing
October	14	PSAT Testing for Juniors and Sophomores
	15 - 16	NO SCHOOL, Professional Development
	23	End of 1 st Quarter
November	2	NO SCHOOL/Parent-Teacher Conference 12:00 pm – 8:00 pm
	6	Elementary Grands Day: am, Servathon: pm
	6	Secondary Servathon; am, Rake – n – Run: pm
	25 - 27	NO SCHOOL/Thanksgiving Break
December	1	Bring Your Pastor to School Event 8:30-10:30 AM
	14 - 15	PTF Christmas Store
	15	Elementary Christmas Concert 7:00 pm
	15	Preschool Christmas Concert 6:30 pm
	16-18	FULL DAYS FOR ELEMENTARY & PRESCHOOL; ½ Day for Secondary- Exams
	18	NO SCHOOL for Elementary or Preschool; Secondary ½ day exams
	18	End of 2 nd Quarter
	21 - 1/1	NO SCHOOL Christmas Break
January	4	School Resumes
	18	NO SCHOOL, Martin Luther King Jr. Day
	19-22	Spirit Week
	23	Homecoming Event
	24	Special Friends Homecoming Event
	25	NO SCHOOL, Professional Development
	28	Whole School Open House 7:00 pm
February	15	NO SCHOOL, President's Day
	16	NO SCHOOL, Professional Development
	25	Showcase Event/Kindergarten Round-Up and Whole School Open House #2 6:30 pm
March	21	Annual Parent Meeting 7:00
	23	End of 3 rd Quarter
	24	NO SCHOOL Professional Development

	25	NO SCHOOL Good Friday
	28-4/1	NO SCHOOL Easter Break
April	4-15	MAP Testing
	12	Preschool Parent /Teacher Conferences 12:30-7:00
	13 - 15	5 th Grade Science Camp @ Michindoh
	22	WCA Auction
May	5	National Day of Prayer
	7	Jr./Sr Banquet
	4-12	AP Testing
	16-18	Senior Exams
	16	Elementary Spring Program 7:00pm
	18-24	Senior Trip
	26	Senior Chapel
	27	Graduation 7:00 pm
	30	NO SCHOOL, Memorial Day
June	1-2	FULL DAYS FOR ELEMENTARY & PRESCHOOL; 1/2 Day for Secondary- Exams
	2	Preschool Spring Program 7:00pm
	3	Last Day; $\frac{1}{2}$ day: Secondary Exams; Elementary Field Day; Preschool at the Park
	3	End of 4 th Quarter